Sponsorships for Rancho Fandango–Sept. 28, 2019 Sponsor donations must be received by August 30, 2019

Sponsor donations must be received by August 50, 2017									
Type of Sponsorship	Donation	Name in Fandango Program & on Board	Name on PAC*SJ Website	Name in PAC*SJ Newsletter	Other				
Quicksilver Pony	\$2000	Full-page ad:* 5 1/4" wide x 7" high	✓	Half-page ad in 4 consecutive issues	4 tickets to Rancho Fandango. Two-year membership to PAC*SJ.				
Golden Spur	\$1000	Half-page ad:* 5 I/4" wide x 3 3/8" high	✓	Quarter-page ad in 2 consecutive issues	2 tickets Rancho Fandango. Two-year membership to PAC*SJ.				
Silver Saddle	\$ 500	Quarter-page ad:* 2 1/2" wide x 3 3/8" high or standard business card (2 1/2" x 3")	 ✓ 	✓	I ticket to Rancho Fandango. One-year membership to PAC*SJ.				
Bronze Bridle	\$ 250	 ✓ 	~	\checkmark	One-year membership to PAC*SJ.				
Amigo	\$75	\checkmark	✓	\checkmark					

*Email a black-and-white camera-ready ad or digital business card to **info@preservation.org.** (PDF, PNG, SVG, AI, or JPG). Or send black-and-white camera-ready print ad or business card along with your check and form. For questions, call 408-998-8105 or contact us at <u>fandango@preservation.org</u>. Deadline to be included in the event program is September 6, 2019.

Donations may be made at <u>www.preservation.org</u> or enclose check made out to Preservation Action Council of San Jose and mail to: PAC*SJ ♦ History Park ♦ 1650 Senter Road ♦ San Jose, CA 95112-2599									
Rancho Fandango Sponsorship									
Quicksilver Pony 🗆	Golden Spur 🗆	Silver Saddle 🗆	Bronze Bridle 🗆	Amigo 🗆					
Name:									
Org. or Business:									
Address:									
Phone:	Email:								
	Amount Enclose	ed:							

Preservation Action Council of San Jose

www.preservation.org